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REGIONAL TRACK MEET - 5/27/2004 to 5/29/2004

Henderson County

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores
School

Henderson County
Daviess County
Owensboro
Apollo
Greenwood
Christian County
Calloway County
Marshall County
Madisonville-North Hopkin
Hopkinsville
Grayson County
Graves County
Bowling Green
Warren Central
Ohio County

Male Team Scores
School

Daviess County
Grayson County
Hopkinsville
Greenwood
Henderson County
Owensboro
Apollo

Christian County
Madisonville-North Hopkin
Bowling Green
Logan County
Warren Central
Marshall County
Graves County
Calloway County

HECO
DACO
OBOR
AP
GRWO
CHCO
CALL
MARS
M-NH
HOPV
GRAY
GRAV
BOWL
WARC
OHIO

DACO
GRAY
HOPV
GRWO
HECO
OBOR
AP
CHCO
M-NH
BOWL
LOGA
WARC
MARS
GRAV
CALL

Total

Total

Points

123
81
65
55
52
48
39
23
19
13
11
10

9
6

4
558.00

Points

93
78
76
58
57
56
37
24
18
17
17
11
11

3

2
558.00



